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 37 25595 JAFFNA  3DISTRICT 306 D12  2  2  40 3  0  0 2  0  0  3

 24 31055 MANNAR  5DISTRICT 306 D12  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 34782 VADDUKODDAI  15DISTRICT 306 D12  8  8  52 4  0  0 7  1  4  0

 43 37091 CHAVAKACHCHERI  5DISTRICT 306 D12  6  7  48 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 47 43799 KOPAY  10DISTRICT 306 D12  9  11  57 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 26 47093 MANIPAY PARISH  4DISTRICT 306 D12  0  0  30 0  6  0 0  0  0  0

 62 49947 NALLUR  21DISTRICT 306 D12  11  11  83 1  10  0 9  2  0  1

 16 50159 CHUNNAKAM  4DISTRICT 306 D12  4  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 37 55611 VAVUNIYA  5DISTRICT 306 D12  2  2  42 2  0  0 2  0  1  1

 3 56979 POINT PEDRO VADAMARADCHY  0DISTRICT 306 D12  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 60053 KOKUVIL  11DISTRICT 306 D12  3  3  46 14  1  0 1  2  6  8

 8 60473 MANIPAY CIRCLE  2DISTRICT 306 D12  2  3  10 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 25 61670 KAYTS THEEVAGAM  6DISTRICT 306 D12  4  4  31 5  1  0 4  0  1  4

 15 61988 URUMPIRAI NORTHERN  7DISTRICT 306 D12  7  7  22 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 16 63039 INUVIL  4DISTRICT 306 D12  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 17 65143 THIRUNELVELY CIRCLE  4DISTRICT 306 D12  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 16 66931 ATCHUVELY CIRCLE  2DISTRICT 306 D12  4  5  18 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 19 68687 MALLAKAM TELLIPALLAI  4DISTRICT 306 D12  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 96972 THENMARADCHY EAST  3DISTRICT 306 D12  3  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 109461 CHANKANAI  4DISTRICT 306 D12  1  3  16 2  0  0 2  1  2  0

 4 110322 KAITADI  2DISTRICT 306 D12  1  2  6 3  0  0 1  1  1  2

 23 115838 MANIPAY CITY  2DISTRICT 306 D12  2  2  25 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 30 118026 NELLIADY CIRCLE  3DISTRICT 306 D12  0  0  33 5  0  0 0  0  3  2

 13 120192 Chaavakarchcheri City  9DISTRICT 306 D12  2  5  22 8  0  0 3  2  5  3

 23 126528 Jaffna Gateway  6DISTRICT 306 D12  6  7  29 1  0  0 6  1  0  1

 19 133051 Jaffna City New Century  4DISTRICT 306 D12  4  5  23 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 64 133052 Kilinochchi New Century  13DISTRICT 306 D12  3  3  77 2  1  0 2  1  1  1

 8 134242 Jaffna Gold City New Century  4DISTRICT 306 D12  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 23 137612 Jaffna Golden Star  11DISTRICT 306 D12  7  8  34 3  0  0 7  1  0  3

 14 138018 Nallur North Golden Star  7DISTRICT 306 D12  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 19 141540 Mallavi  10DISTRICT 306 D12  2  2  29 5  0  0 1  1  3  2

 36 143985 Vavuniya City  3DISTRICT 306 D12  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 147666 Kilinochchi City  4DISTRICT 306 D12  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 150200 Mannar Pearl  0DISTRICT 306 D12  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 150398 Jaffna Yarl Orient  13DISTRICT 306 D12  4  5  39 15  0  0 4  1  9  6

 30 152124 Jaffna New World  8DISTRICT 306 D12  9  11  38 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 25 152125 Jaffna Kingdom  10DISTRICT 306 D12  9  9  35 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 8 152126 Nallur Kingdom  44DISTRICT 306 D12  1  1  52 8  42  0 1  0  6  2

 5 153876 Jaffna Fort  8DISTRICT 306 D12  2  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 23 186641 Jaffna Yarl Heritage  3DISTRICT 306 D12  0  0  26 6  0  0 0  0  0  6

 13 187201 Karatchi North Platinum City  8DISTRICT 306 D12  0  0  21 2  0  0 0  0  1  1

 0 190955 Vaddukoddai Ladies  20DISTRICT 306 D12  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 962  1,273 311
 42

 128  146  90  61  0114 32  43  47
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